Date

10/16/
10
10/23/
10

10/30/
10

11/06/
10

11/13/
10

11/18/
10

11/20/
10

11/21/
10

11/26/
10

11/27/
10
11/27/
10

11/28/
10

11/28/
10

12/04/
10
12/05/
10
12/11/

10

12/12/
10

12/13/
10

12/13/
10
12/14/
10
12/18/
10
12/19/
10

Time

3:30 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

2:30 PM PST

7:15 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

3:15 PM PST

5:30 PM PST

7:00 AM PST

7:15 PM PST

8:45 AM PST

3:15 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

3:00 PM PST

2:30 PM PST

2:40 PM PST

11:00 PM

PST
11:00 PM

PST
7:30 PM PST
2:30 PM PST

5:15 PM PST

Games for Riverside Hockey Club
Last Updated on April 10, 2024

Away Team

mooney/ursuline
Rocky River
Medina
eastwood eagles
Jackson
Holy Name
Brecksville
Olmsted Falls
Kenston
Riverside Hockey Club
North Canton Hoover
Riverside Hockey Club
Medina
mooney/ursuline
Riverside Hockey Club
Brunswick
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
North Royalton

Riverside Hockey Club

Away
Scor
e

1

2

Home Team

Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Mayfield
Riverside Hockey Club
cleveland heights
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Medina
Riverside Hockey Club
Jackson
Normandy
Normandy
Normandy
Riverside Hockey Club

Rocky River

Hom
e
Scor
e

16

6

5

Result

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Tie

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Tie

Tie

Tie

Win

Win



12/26/
10
12/26/

10

12/26/
10

12/27/
10

12/28/
10

12/30/
10
01/08/
11

01/15/
11

01/15/
11

01/16/
11
01/16/
11

01/22/
11

01/23/
11

01/29/
11
01/30/
11
02/05/

11

02/11/
11

02/18/
11

02/18/
11
02/19/
11

02/26/
11

02/27/
11

03/01/
11
03/03/
11
03/05/

11

03/11/
11

03/12/
11

03/12/
11

12:00 AM
PST
8:00 PM PST
11:00 PM
PST
7:00 PM PST
11:00 AM
PST
6:00 PM PST
2:30 PM PST
6:00 AM PST
1:00 PM PST
1:00 AM PST
11:00 PM
PST
2:30 PM PST
11:45 AM
PST
2:30 PM PST
12:30 PM
PST
5:00 PM PST
5:00 PM PST
7:00 AM PST
12:00 PM

PST
11:00 AM

PST
5:40 PM PST
1:50 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
7:00 PM PST
1:35 PM PST
4:30 PM PST

7:20 AM PST

4:00 PM PST

Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Orange
Mayfield

Riverside Hockey Club

akron hoban
Trinity
Riverside Hockey Club
Kilbourne
Riverside Hockey Club
Wooster
Riverside Hockey Club
Vikings
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Vikings
Euclid
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Brunswick
Riverside Hockey Club
Fremont
North Royalton
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club

Riverside Hockey Club

prpc

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

10

NDCL
Westlake
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Solon
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
TROY
Riverside Hockey Club
Springboro
Riverside Hockey Club
Lakewood
Riverside Hockey Club
Fremont
Mayfield
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Medina
Jackson
Riverside Hockey Club
Medina
Riverside Hockey Club
Riverside Hockey Club
Jackson
Mason
Newark

Riverside Hockey Club

6

2

9 TeamPages

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Tie

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Loss



